
Trade Summary for XYZ Trader
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Trade Summary for XYZ Trader

0

Time B/S Qty Prod  Price Cur P&L Net P&L Duration Curr P&L

04/03 08:46:44 S 1 ESM2  1410.75 USD -1.00 (54.00)$          0:05:16.5 (54.00)$        

04/03 09:03:19 B 1 ESM2  1412.25 USD -1.25 (74.50)$          0:16:24.6 (128.50)$       

04/03 09:15:36 S 1 ESM2  1410.25 USD -4.50 (233.00)$        0:04:09.2 (361.50)$       

04/03 09:45:23 S 1 ESM2  1413.75 USD 4.50 213.00$         0:26:23.5 (148.50)$       

04/03 10:31:50 B 1 ESM2  1408.50 USD 3.50 167.00$         0:18:34.3 18.50$          

04/03 11:52:14 S 1 ESM2  1407.75 USD 2.00 96.00$           0:38:40.0 114.50$        

04/03 13:04:42 B 1 ESM2  1403.00 USD 4.25 204.50$         13:00:55.9 319.00$        

04/03 13:08:48 S 1 ESM2  1402.75 USD 0.25 8.50$             0:03:19.6 327.50$        

04/03 13:11:52 B 1 ESM2  1401.00 USD 1.50 71.00$           0:02:21.9 398.50$        

04/03 13:28:53 B 1 ESM2  1403.50 USD 1.25 58.50$           0:03:23.5 457.00$        

04/04 09:16:59 B 1 ESM2  1393.25 USD 4.25 204.50$         0:13:46.7 661.50$        

04/04 09:35:08 S 1 ESM2  1391.25 USD -0.50 (29.00)$          0:02:03.0 632.50$        

04/04 09:38:59 S 1 ESM2  1393.75 USD 2.00 96.00$           0:02:29.4 728.50$        

04/04 09:50:43 S 1 ESM2  1390.75 USD -4.00 (212.00)$        0:08:41.1 516.50$        

04/04 09:53:09 S 1 ESM2  1390.00 USD -0.25 (16.50)$          0:00:38.8 500.00$        

04/04 10:23:55 B 1 ESM2  1391.75 USD -1.75 (95.50)$          0:20:40.5 404.50$        

04/04 10:36:43 B 1 ESM2  1392.50 USD -3.75 (195.50)$        0:06:54.6 209.00$        

04/04 10:58:14 B 1 ESM2  1393.00 USD 0.25 8.50$             0:14:46.8 217.50$        

04/04 12:42:43 B 1 ESM2  1390.25 USD -2.00 (108.00)$        0:12:31.1 109.50$        

04/04 12:58:07 B 1 ESM2  1392.25 USD -1.50 (83.00)$          0:11:48.7 26.50$          

04/04 13:23:00 S 1 ESM2  1391.00 USD -2.25 (120.50)$        0:24:53.0 (94.00)$        
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Trade Summary for XYZ Trader

Time B/S Qty Prod  Price Cur P&L Net P&L Duration Curr P&L

04/05 08:20:19 B 1 ESM2  1388.25 USD -3.25 (170.50)$        00:50:03 (264.50)$       

04/05 08:46:50 S 1 ESM2  1392.50 USD 4.75 229.50$         0:11:11.0 (35.00)$        

04/05 09:49:35 S 1 ESM2  1395.75 USD 5.00 238.00$         0:34:45.8 203.00$        

04/05 11:40:09 B 1 ESM2  1393.50 USD 1.25 58.50$           0:15:54.0 261.50$        

04/09 09:52:44 S 1 ESM2  1376.75 USD 1.00 38.00$           1:06:18.4 299.50$        

04/09 10:29:48 B 1 ESM2  1374.50 USD 1.00 46.00$           00:15:31 345.50$        

04/09 11:43:58 B 1 ESM2  1378.75 USD 1.00 46.00$           0:04:20.6 391.50$        

04/09 14:45:26 S 1 ESM2  1378.75 USD -2.75 (149.50)$        00:17:30 242.00$        

04/09 14:55:16 S 1 ESM2  1379.00 USD 0.00 (4.00)$           0:09:23.5 238.00$        

04/09 15:02:26 S 1 ESM2  1376.75 USD -1.00 (54.00)$          0:03:39.8 184.00$        

04/10 08:44:25 B 1 ESM2  1378.25 USD -1.75 (95.50)$          0:04:43.9 88.50$          

04/10 09:16:03 B 1 ESM2  1371.75 USD 6.25 304.50$         0:30:54.5 393.00$        

04/10 10:37:50 B 1 ESM2  1367.00 USD 4.50 217.00$         0:39:22.6 610.00$        

04/10 10:54:11 S 1 ESM2  1361.50 USD -7.00 (362.00)$        0:05:02.0 248.00$        

04/10 11:06:43 S 1 -        1,361.00 USD -3.50 (183.00)$        0:04:50.7 65.00$          

04/10 11:08:20 S 1 ESM2  1360.50 USD -1.75 (95.50)$          0:01:08.0 (30.50)$        

04/10 11:24:58 S 1 ESM2  1358.50 USD 1.25 50.50$           0:08:24.7 20.00$          

04/10 11:31:39 B 1 ESM2  1360.50 USD -0.75 (41.50)$          0:02:18.4 (21.50)$        

04/10 11:54:25 S 1 ESM2  1357.25 USD -3.50 (183.00)$        0:05:32.4 (204.50)$       

04/10 12:07:17 S 1 ESM2  1358.25 USD 0.00 (4.00)$           0:11:13.5 (208.50)$       

04/10 12:25:02 B 1 ESM2  1356.50 USD -1.50 (79.00)$          0:05:47.7 (287.50)$       

04/10 13:15:19 S 1 ESM2  1356.50 USD -3.25 (174.50)$        0:13:31.3 (462.00)$       

04/13 08:40:06 S 1 ESM2  1375.75 USD -2.00 (108.00)$        0:02:37.2 (570.00)$       

04/13 09:48:34 S 1 ESM2  1368.50 USD -3.00 (158.00)$        0:00:47.9 (728.00)$       

04/13 10:37:12 S 1 ESM2  1372.00 USD 3.25 154.50$         0:22:03.9 (573.50)$       

04/13 13:22:56 S 1 ESM2  1372.00 USD 1.00 42.00$           0:19:16.4 (531.50)$       

04/18 09:27:00 S 1 ESM2  1383.00 USD -0.75 (49.50)$          0:31:20.4 (581.00)$       

04/18 09:33:41 B 1 ESM2  1382.00 USD 0.75 33.50$           0:06:11.9 (547.50)$       

04/18 10:05:31 S 1 ESM2  1383.00 USD -2.00 (108.00)$        0:11:28.1 (655.50)$       

04/18 10:52:08 B 1 ESM2  1381.50 USD 0.00 (8.00)$           0:36:58.1 (663.50)$       

04/18 11:10:21 B 1 ESM2  1382.75 USD 0.75 29.50$           0:14:23.5 (634.00)$       

04/18 13:18:47 B 1 ESM2  1381.50 USD -3.00 (158.00)$        0:14:41.4 (792.00)$       

04/20 09:31:38 S 1 ESM2  1381.50 USD 5.25 254.50$         0:36:26.4 (537.50)$       

04/20 10:43:15 B 1 ESM2  1380.75 USD 2.00 88.00$           0:39:47.6 (449.50)$       

04/24 09:05:48 S 1 ESM2  1369.00 USD 5.25 254.50$         0:04:51.6 (195.00)$       

04/24 10:14:15 B 1 ESM2  1370.75 USD -3.00 (158.00)$        0:03:35.5 (353.00)$       

04/24 10:35:44 S 1 ESM2  1369.00 USD -3.50 (187.00)$        0:20:41.0 (540.00)$       

04/24 11:12:04 B 1 ESM2  1369.50 USD -2.50 (133.00)$        0:14:28.4 (673.00)$       

04/24 12:59:10 S 1 ESM2  1365.00 USD 0.00 (8.00)$           1:00:24.4 (681.00)$       

04/24 13:38:24 B 1 ESM2  1365.75 USD -2.50 (133.00)$        0:08:12.3 (814.00)$       

04/25 08:44:59 B 1 ESM2  1384.00 USD -2.00 (108.00)$        0:01:59.8 (922.00)$       

04/25 09:04:11 S 1 ESM2  1384.00 USD -2.00 (108.00)$        0:08:00.2 (1,030.00)$    

04/25 09:10:21 S 1 ESM2  1383.00 USD -2.50 (133.00)$        0:05:26.2 (1,163.00)$    

04/25 09:36:41 B 1 ESM2  1382.75 USD 1.00 42.00$           0:19:24.8 (1,121.00)$    

04/25 11:31:47 B 1 ESM2  1382.00 USD 1.75 79.50$           0:16:39.9 (1,041.50)$    

04/25 11:41:56 B 1 ESM2  1382.25 USD 1.25 54.50$           0:06:42.8 (987.00)$       

04/25 13:21:02 B 1 ESM2  1385.00 USD -2.25 (116.50)$        0:08:21.0 (1,103.50)$    

04/25 13:31:32 S 1 ESM2  1384.00 USD -1.50 (87.00)$          0:09:55.1 (1,190.50)$    

04/25 13:33:55 S 1 ESM2  1383.50 USD -2.50 (133.00)$        0:01:45.3 (1,323.50)$    

04/27 07:49:19 B 1 ESM2  1400.25 USD -1.50 (79.00)$          0:17:07.4 (1,402.50)$    

04/27 08:52:56 S 1 ESM2  1395.75 USD -3.75 (195.50)$        0:10:35.9 (1,598.00)$    

04/27 09:39:37 S 1 ESM2  1396.75 USD 4.25 204.50$         0:32:52.5 (1,393.50)$    
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Trade Summary for XYZ Trader

Time B/S Qty Prod  Price Cur P&L Net P&L Duration Curr P&L

04/27 09:54:29 B 1 ESM2  1397.25 USD -2.25 (120.50)$        0:04:41.0 (1,514.00)$    

04/27 15:04:40 B 1 ESM2  1399.25 USD -1.00 (54.00)$          0:02:48.1 (1,568.00)$    

06/08 12:41:16 B 1 ESU2  1314.25 USD 2.00 92.00$           0:33:40.7 (1,476.00)$    

06/11 10:38:42 B 1 ESU2  1316.75 USD -3.00 (158.00)$        0:15:44.1 (1,634.00)$    

06/11 12:34:02 S 1 ESU2  1315.50 USD 0.25 0.50$             1:41:08.3 (1,633.50)$    

06/11 14:18:17 S 1 ESU2  1307.25 USD -1.75 (95.50)$          0:03:47.5 (1,729.00)$    

06/11 14:22:41 S 1 ESU2  1306.75 USD -1.25 (70.50)$          0:04:13.1 (1,799.50)$    

06/11 14:50:43 B 1 ESU2  1305.00 USD 7.00 338.00$         00:19:46 (1,461.50)$    

06/12 09:10:25 S 1 ESU2  1301.75 USD -8.00 (412.00)$        0:05:38.2 (1,873.50)$    

06/12 09:13:45 S 1 ESU2  1301.75 USD -1.25 (66.50)$          0:02:27.6 (1,940.00)$    

06/12 09:55:16 B 1 ESU2  1305.25 USD -0.50 (29.00)$          0:05:46.1 (1,969.00)$    

06/12 10:12:09 S 1 ESU2  1309.50 USD 7.75 379.50$         0:16:52.8 (1,589.50)$    

06/12 10:21:01 B 1 ESU2  1311.25 USD -0.25 (20.50)$          0:08:17.2 (1,610.00)$    

06/12 10:22:59 B 1 ESU2  1313.25 USD -0.50 (29.00)$          0:01:00.6 (1,639.00)$    

06/12 11:10:20 B 1 ESU2  1309.00 USD 2.25 108.50$         0:07:03.1 (1,530.50)$    

06/12 12:20:19 B 1 ESU2  1312.25 USD -2.25 (120.50)$        0:07:37.8 (1,651.00)$    

06/12 14:42:25 S 1 ESU2  1315.50 USD 4.25 208.50$         0:49:19.0 (1,442.50)$    

06/13 09:09:08 B 1 ESU2  1313.50 USD -0.75 (41.50)$          0:04:19.6 (1,484.00)$    

06/13 09:38:15 B 1 ESU2  1318.50 USD -1.25 (66.50)$          0:03:01.1 (1,550.50)$    

06/13 09:43:52 B 1 ESU2  1319.50 USD -0.50 (33.00)$          0:05:06.1 (1,583.50)$    

06/13 10:22:51 S 1 ESU2  1317.50 USD 2.00 96.00$           0:11:19.4 (1,487.50)$    

06/13 10:41:46 B 1 ESU2  1318.25 USD -0.50 (29.00)$          0:17:29.8 (1,516.50)$    

06/13 11:19:30 S 1 ESU2  1315.75 USD 1.75 83.50$           0:11:18.4 (1,433.00)$    

06/13 11:40:58 B 1 ESU2  1320.00 USD -3.00 (158.00)$        0:02:19.2 (1,591.00)$    

06/13 13:52:33 S 1 ESU2  1311.25 USD -3.00 (158.00)$        0:10:25.1 (1,749.00)$    

06/15 09:03:02 S 1 ESU2  1330.25 USD 7.75 375.50$         0:22:58.1 (1,373.50)$    

06/18 08:42:22 B 1 ESU2  1333.50 USD -4.75 (245.50)$        0:05:18.1 (1,619.00)$    

06/18 09:03:09 B 1 ESU2  1333.50 USD 1.75 79.50$           0:20:30.4 (1,539.50)$    

06/18 10:16:47 S 1 ESU2  1333.75 USD -4.75 (257.50)$        0:41:52.1 (1,797.00)$    

06/18 11:21:43 S 1 ESU2  1335.50 USD 1.25 54.50$           1:01:28.8 (1,742.50)$    

06/18 11:49:34 B 1 ESU2  1336.25 USD -2.25 (120.50)$        0:10:24.0 (1,863.00)$    

06/18 11:53:12 B 1 ESU2  1338.00 USD -0.50 (29.00)$          0:02:50.4 (1,892.00)$    

06/18 12:22:43 B 1 ESU2  1337.75 USD -3.00 (158.00)$        0:23:14.8 (2,050.00)$    

06/18 15:01:04 S 1 ESU2  1340.75 USD 6.00 292.00$         0:46:00.6 (1,758.00)$    

06/19 09:06:27 B 1 ESU2  1349.50 USD -0.75 (45.50)$          0:01:39.2 (1,803.50)$    

06/19 09:28:32 B 1 ESU2  1351.50 USD -0.50 (33.00)$          0:09:04.6 (1,836.50)$    

06/19 10:46:19 S 1 ESU2  1352.25 USD 2.25 108.50$         0:26:55.2 (1,728.00)$    

06/19 13:35:07 S 1 ESU2  1350.75 USD -6.50 (337.00)$        0:31:35.2 (2,065.00)$    

06/20 08:42:02 S 1 ESU2  1348.50 USD -2.25 (124.50)$        0:06:55.6 (2,189.50)$    

06/20 10:26:12 B 1 ESU2  1349.25 USD 0.50 13.00$           1:41:20.2 (2,176.50)$    

06/20 11:44:07 S 1 ESU2  1344.00 USD 2.75 121.50$         0:38:21.0 (2,055.00)$    

06/20 12:29:36 B 1 ESU2  1351.25 USD -1.50 (99.00)$          0:43:58.6 (2,154.00)$    

06/20 13:47:14 B 1 ESU2  1343.00 USD 3.25 154.50$         0:24:27.7 (1,999.50)$    

06/21 08:43:27 S 1 ESU2  1347.50 USD -2.75 (145.50)$        0:03:38.4 (2,145.00)$    

06/21 09:00:05 S 1 ESU2  1344.50 USD -3.00 (158.00)$        0:00:04.3 (2,303.00)$    

06/21 10:09:12 B 1 ESU2  1338.75 USD 8.00 392.00$         1:08:22.3 (1,911.00)$    

06/21 11:25:57 S 1 ESU2  1331.00 USD -3.00 (158.00)$        0:01:53.5 (2,069.00)$    

06/21 12:19:51 S 1 ESU2  1328.75 USD -2.50 (137.00)$        0:50:35.9 (2,206.00)$    

06/21 14:58:39 B 1 ESU2  1318.25 USD 5.00 242.00$         0:36:29.7 (1,964.00)$    

06/22 09:50:26 B 1 ESU2  1321.75 USD 1.50 71.00$           0:15:17.1 (1,893.00)$    

06/22 10:17:00 S 1 ESU2  1323.25 USD -0.75 (41.50)$          0:11:06.2 (1,934.50)$    

06/26 09:05:31 B 1 ESU2  1312.75 USD -3.50 (183.00)$        0:05:00.9 (2,117.50)$    
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Trade Summary for XYZ Trader

Time B/S Qty Prod  Price Cur P&L Net P&L Duration Curr P&L

06/26 09:13:31 S 1 ESU2  1310.00 USD -1.25 (66.50)$          0:02:31.0 (2,184.00)$    

06/26 09:16:56 S 1 ESU2  1308.50 USD -0.75 (41.50)$          0:00:44.1 (2,225.50)$    

06/26 09:51:24 B 1 ESU2  1305.75 USD 5.00 242.00$         0:14:08.1 (1,983.50)$    

06/26 10:15:57 B 1 ESU2  1305.75 USD -0.50 (29.00)$          0:07:42.1 (2,012.50)$    

06/26 10:27:59 S 1 ESU2  1307.50 USD 2.00 96.00$           0:09:23.3 (1,916.50)$    

06/26 12:40:00 B 1 ESU2  1313.25 USD -1.25 (66.50)$          0:03:52.1 (1,983.00)$    

06/26 14:01:26 B 1 ESU2  1315.75 USD -4.25 (224.50)$        0:09:50.0 (2,207.50)$    

06/28 09:10:48 B 1 ESU2  1316.25 USD -2.00 (104.00)$        0:00:52.8 (2,311.50)$    

06/28 09:20:04 B 1 ESU2  1318.00 USD -2.00 (104.00)$        0:09:09.1 (2,415.50)$    

06/28 09:41:23 S 1 ESU2  1308.75 USD -0.50 (29.00)$          0:02:59.7 (2,444.50)$    

06/28 13:21:35 B 1 ESU2  1308.25 USD 5.00 242.00$         2:53:28.6 (2,202.50)$    

06/29 09:33:17 B 1 ESU2  1348.00 USD 2.25 108.50$         0:13:02.7 (2,094.00)$    

07/02 08:55:58 S 1 ESU2  1358.25 USD -1.00 (54.00)$          0:01:08.7 (2,148.00)$    

07/02 09:08:18 S 1 ESU2  1350.50 USD -0.75 (41.50)$          0:06:11.6 (2,189.50)$    

07/02 09:13:27 B 1 ESU2  1352.50 USD -3.75 (195.50)$        0:04:58.6 (2,385.00)$    

07/02 10:17:48 B 1 ESU2  1351.75 USD 0.50 13.00$           0:32:44.8 (2,372.00)$    

07/02 14:58:51 S 1 ESU2  1359.50 USD 2.25 108.50$         0:12:29.3 (2,263.50)$    

07/03 09:02:26 B 1 ESU2  1364.75 USD -1.00 (54.00)$          0:01:43.0 (2,317.50)$    

07/03 09:19:24 B 1 ESU2  1362.75 USD 1.50 71.00$           0:14:30.5 (2,246.50)$    

07/06 07:39:42 B 1 ESU2  1352.50 USD 3.00 146.00$         0:09:16.2 (2,100.50)$    

07/06 09:47:55 S 1 ESU2  1347.25 USD 0.00 (8.00)$           0:16:28.0 (2,108.50)$    

07/06 12:56:44 S 1 ESU2  1344.00 USD -4.25 (220.50)$        0:33:48.5 (2,329.00)$    

07/06 14:08:05 B 1 ESU2  1345.75 USD -0.75 (41.50)$          0:15:03.8 (2,370.50)$    

07/06 14:48:18 B 1 ESU2  1350.75 USD -1.75 (91.50)$          0:05:38.7 (2,462.00)$    

07/06 15:14:12 S 1 ESU2  1351.50 USD -0.50 (33.00)$          0:24:50.9 (2,495.00)$    

07/09 09:08:57 B 1 ESU2  1345.50 USD -3.00 (158.00)$        0:03:32.5 (2,653.00)$    

07/09 10:44:28 B 1 ESU2  1343.75 USD 4.50 217.00$         0:51:15.1 (2,436.00)$    

07/09 13:42:13 S 1 ESU2  1343.00 USD -3.00 (158.00)$        0:25:12.9 (2,594.00)$    

07/10 12:25:30 S 1 ESU2  1342.75 USD -2.25 (128.50)$        2:46:19.2 (2,722.50)$    

07/10 12:49:31 S 1 ESU2  1339.50 USD -1.25 (66.50)$          0:08:28.7 (2,789.00)$    

07/10 14:15:50 S 1 ESU2  1332.50 USD -0.75 (53.50)$          0:54:44.9 (2,842.50)$    

07/10 14:23:18 S 1 ESU2  1332.50 USD -1.50 (79.00)$          0:07:05.1 (2,921.50)$    

07/11 09:32:37 B 1 ESU2  1335.75 USD 4.00 176.00$         0:55:35.9 (2,745.50)$    

07/11 10:28:16 B 1 ESU2  1335.75 USD 1.00 46.00$           0:20:04.1 (2,699.50)$    

07/11 13:03:32 B 1 ESU2  1333.25 USD 4.25 200.50$         0:42:52.9 (2,499.00)$    

07/11 13:10:12 S 1 ESU2  1333.00 USD 2.50 117.00$         0:04:29.6 (2,382.00)$    

07/12 08:42:02 B 1 ESU2  1323.25 USD 3.00 146.00$         0:03:04.5 (2,236.00)$    

07/12 09:09:59 B 1 ESU2  1321.50 USD 0.75 33.50$           0:19:44.8 (2,202.50)$    

07/12 10:04:16 S 1 ESU2  1324.25 USD 3.00 142.00$         0:34:04.7 (2,060.50)$    

07/13 10:36:28 B 1 ESU2  1347.25 USD -42.50 (2,161.00)$     2:03:19.9 (4,221.50)$    

07/16 09:38:15 B 1 ESU2  1349.00 USD -3.00 (158.00)$        0:07:23.8 (4,379.50)$    

07/16 10:14:16 B 1 ESU2  1350.75 USD -2.00 (108.00)$        0:02:39.8 (4,487.50)$    

07/17 09:35:36 S 1 ESU2  1345.25 USD 1.00 42.00$           0:31:43.2 (4,445.50)$    

07/17 10:03:09 S 1 ESU2  1343.00 USD 2.75 133.50$         0:21:55.4 (4,312.00)$    

07/17 10:37:09 B 1 ESU2  1347.00 USD -3.00 (158.00)$        0:29:44.5 (4,470.00)$    

07/17 11:05:35 B 1 ESU2  1354.25 USD -2.25 (120.50)$        0:04:48.9 (4,590.50)$    

07/18 08:53:17 B 1 ESU2  1360.75 USD -3.00 (158.00)$        0:07:05.8 (4,748.50)$    

07/18 08:56:13 B 1 ESU2  1363.25 USD -3.00 (158.00)$        0:01:06.1 (4,906.50)$    

07/18 09:38:39 B 1 ESU2  1363.50 USD -2.00 (108.00)$        0:04:20.7 (5,014.50)$    

07/18 11:22:22 B 1 ESU2  1370.00 USD -1.25 (70.50)$          0:10:45.9 (5,085.00)$    

07/19 09:10:59 B 1 ESU2  1367.00 USD 5.00 242.00$         0:07:16.3 (4,843.00)$    

07/19 11:56:02 S 1 ESU2  1372.00 USD -3.00 (158.00)$        0:10:20.6 (5,001.00)$    
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Trade Summary for XYZ Trader

Time B/S Qty Prod  Price Cur P&L Net P&L Duration Curr P&L

07/19 13:33:31 B 1 ESU2  1370.50 USD 1.50 67.00$           0:20:12.5 (4,934.00)$    

07/20 10:04:34 B 1 ESU2  1364.50 USD -1.50 (83.00)$          0:07:35.0 (5,017.00)$    

07/20 11:30:36 S 1 ESU2  1358.25 USD -3.00 (158.00)$         0:10:37.8 (5,175.00)$    
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